
 

Schedule for Cumberland County Young Marines Fundraisers and Events 

 

A tentative schedule for the Young Marines 

 
Special note:  The Young Marines - Invite any Marine Corps League members to come to our family picnic on June 19th at 

Meadowpark Lake.  And as usual, any member of the MCL is always welcome to our drills and interact with the kids. 

 

Friday, May 28, 2021: two/three YM to help with MCL fundraiser at Food City  downtown 

 

Saturday, May 29, 2021: all Young Marines expected from 0900 to 1700 at Lake Tansi        for spring festival booth 

fundraiser 

 

Sunday, May 30, 2021: all Young Marines expected from 1300 to 1700 at Lake Tansi for spring festival booth 

fundraiser 

 

Monday, May 31, 2021: all Young Marines expected from 0830 to 1000 at Community Center at Fairfield Glade for 

flag raising and ceremony 

 

Saturday, June 5, 2021: Regular drill day at American Legion Hall 0745 to 1400 

 

Monday, June 7, 2021: Limited # of YM to present colors for MOAA at Lake George Marina, Fairfield Glade 1100, 

lunch provided by Military Officers Association of America 

 

Friday, June 11, 2021: YM to participate in non-perishable food drive with the Elk's 

Lodge, time TBD 

 

Monday, June 14, 2021: Elk's Lodge flag presentation ceremony downtown on   Courthouse lawn, time 1000.. Present 

flags from all branches of service. 

 

Monday, June 14, 2021: American Legion flag disposal ceremony [burning] at 1300. 

 

Saturday, June 19, 2021: FAMILY PICNIC at Meadowpark Lake, [City Lake] all day.   Pavilion, playground, 

restrooms, meat and drinks provided.  

Families bring side dishes  and folding chairs.  

The Young Marines - WOULD LIKE TO INVITE THE MARINE CORPS LEAGUE MEMBERS TO THIS 

EVENT ALSO. 0800 until 1700 

 

Meadowpark Lake is also called City Lake, out Lantana road (hwy 101) past Tansi turn off about another mile to the right. 

Soldiers beach hiking trail is also out there. City Lake Road.  

 

Saturday, July 3, 2021: Pro Troop Rally, at courthouse 0800, present colors, DAR parade, Firetruck present 

colors also, YM do Iwo Jiina statue in street. Some food snacks provided. 

 

Thursday, July 15, 2021: All Young Marines attend and participate in Veteran's pancake breakfast at the American 

Legion Hall 0800 

 

Saturday, July 17, 2021: Regular drill day at American Legion Hall 


